BOX 232 • MINNEAPOLIS, KS • 67467
HUYETT.COM  •  785-392-3017
Prices, materials, dimensions, tolerances, designs, and grades subject to change without notice. © 2015 G.L. Huyett
Sales@Huyett.com • Fax 785-392-2845
54
Description
For detailed specifications and tolerances, visi t Huyett.com.
How to Identify
Prefix	 Material/Finish
Hitch – Round Handle
Hitch pins are used to attach trailers and various turf and
agricultural implements. Manufactured from heat treated steel
with swivel handle.
1.	 Verify pin with swivel handle and drilled hole at opposite end.
2.	 Measure diameter (A).
3.	 Measure effective length (C).
4.	 Find the part in the chart below.
A
C
B
ØD
HP	 =	 C1035-1045 Steel, Z inc Yellow
HPZ	 =	 C1035-1045 Steel, Z inc Clear
HPLN	 =	 C1035-1045 Steel, Z inc Clear
with optional Tether
Bridge pin included with HP, HPZ, and HPLN.
Material/finish combinations may not be available in all sizes.
Additional Sizes and finishes may
be available upon request
Item Number
(C)
Effective Length
+.030/-.000"
(B)
Shank Length
+.030/-.000"
PREFIX-0750-6250R 6.250" (6-1/4) 7.000" (7)
7/8 (.875")
(A) Outside Diameter
875/.865"
(D) Hole Diameter: .203" (13/64) .213/.198"
Head Diameter: 1.450" 1.460/1.440"
PREFIX-0875-4250R 4.250" (4-1/4) 5.250" (5-1/4)
PREFIX-0875-4500R 4.500" (4-1/2) 5.500" (5-1/2)
PREFIX-0875-6000R 6.000" (6) 7.000" (7)
PREFIX-0875-6250R 6.250" (6-1/4) 7.250" (7-1/4)
PREFIX-0875-7000R 7.000" (7) 8.000" (8)
1 (1.000")
(A) Outside Diameter
1.000/.990"
(D) Hole Diameter: .203" (13/64) .213/.198"
Head Diameter: 1.640" 1.650/1.630"
PREFIX-1000-4250R 4.250" (4-1/4) 5.250" (5-1/4)
PREFIX-1000-4500R 4.500" (4-1/2) 5.500" (5-1/2)
PREFIX-1000-6000R 6.000" (6) 7.000" (7)
PREFIX-1000-6250R 6.250" (6-1/4) 7.250" (7-1/4)
PREFIX-1000-7000R 7.000" (7) 8.000" (8)
1-1/8 (1.125")
(A) Outside Diameter
1.125/1.115"
(D) Hole Diameter: .250" (1/4) .260/.245"
Head Diameter: 1.810" 1.820/1.800"
PREFIX-1125-7000R 7.000" (7) 7.750" (7-3/4)
1-1/4 (1.250")
(A) Outside Diameter
1.250/1.240"
(D) Hole Diameter: .250" (1/4) .260/.245"
Head Diameter: 1.856" 1.866/1.846"
PREFIX-1250-7000R 7.000" (7) 7.750" (7-3/4)
1-1/2 (1.500")
(A) Outside Diameter
1.500/1.490"
(D) Hole Diameter: .250" (1/4) .260/.245"
Head Diameter: 2.500" (2-1/2) 2.510/2.490"
PREFIX-1500-8000R 8.000" (8) 9.000" (9)
Item Number
(C)
Effective Length
+.030/-.000"
(B)
Shank Length
+.030/-.000"
3/8 (.375")
(A) Outside Diameter
.375/.365"
(D) Hole Diameter: .156" (5/32).166/.151"
Head Diameter: .690" .700/.680"
PREFIX-0375-3000R 3.000" (3) 3.375" (3-3/8)
PREFIX-0375-4000R 4.000" (4) 4.375" (4-3/8)
PREFIX-0375-4250R 4.250" (4-1/4) 4.625" (4-5/8)
1/2 (.500")
(A) Outside Diameter
.500/.490"
(D) Hole Diameter: .203" (13/64) .213/.198"
Head Diameter: .910" .920/.900"
PREFIX-0500-3500R 3.500" (3-1/2) 4.250" (4-1/4)
PREFIX-0500-4000R 4.000" (4) 4.750" (4-3/4)
PREFIX-0500-4250R 4.250" (4-1/4) 5.000" (5)
PREFIX-0500-5750R 5.750" (5-3/4) 6.500" (6-1/2)
5/8 (.625")
(A) Outside Diameter
.625/.615"
(D) Hole Diameter: .203" (13/64) .213/.198"
Head Diameter: 1.080" 1.090/1.070"
PREFIX-0625-4000R 4.000" (4) 4.750" (4-3/4)
PREFIX-0625-4250R 4.250" (4-1/4) 5.000" (5)
PREFIX-0625-4500R 4.500" (4-1/2) 5.250" (5-1/4)
PREFIX-0625-5000R 5.000" (5) 5.750" (5-3/4)
PREFIX-0625-5750R 5.750" (5-3/4) 6.500" (6-1/2)
PREFIX-0625-6000R 6.000" (6) 6.750" (6-3/4)
PREFIX-0625-6250R 6.250" (6-1/4) 7.000" (7)
3/4 (.750")
(A) Outside Diameter
.750/.740"
(D) Hole Diameter: .203" (13/64) .213/.198"
Head Diameter: 1.270" 1.280/1.260"
PREFIX-0750-4000R 4.000" (4) 4.750" (4-3/4)
PREFIX-0750-4250R 4.250" (4-1/4) 5.000" (5)
PREFIX-0750-4500R 4.500" (4-1/2) 5.250" (5-1/4)
PREFIX-0750-6000R 6.000" (6) 6.750" (6-3/4)